www.ralstoninst .com 1.800.347.6575
R alston Instruments, LLC
Nitrogen Calibration Manifolds
QTCM (3000 psi / 210 bar), QSCM (5000 psi / 350 bar)
Specifications
Type of Manifold QTCM (brass) manifolds QSCM (stainless steel) manifolds
Maximum pressure 3000 psi (210 bar) 5000 psi (350 bar)
Pressure media Compressed nitrogen Compressed nitrogen

Seal material Buna-N, Teflon™, Delrin™ Buna-N, Teflon™, Delrin™
Weight 2.2 lb (1.0 kg) 2.2 lb (1.0 kg)
Ordering information
QTCM (brass) manifolds with NPT connections:
Model Description
QTCM-1MBA-20’-2’ 1/8” male NPT, gauge adapter (QTHA-1MBA), 2 hoses, 2 process connections
QTCM-2MBA-20’-2’ 1/4” male NPT, gauge adapter (QTHA-2MBA), 2 hoses, 2 process connections
QTCM-2FBA-20’-2’ 1/4” female NPT, gauge adapter (QTHA-2FBA), 2 hoses, 2 process connections
QTCM-0000-0-0 QTCM only, no gauge adapter, no hoses, no process connections
QSCM (stainless steel) manifolds with NPT connections
Model Description
QSCM-1MSA-20’-2’ 1/8” male NPT, gauge adapter (QTHA-1MSA), 2 hoses, 2 process connections
QSCM-2MSA-20’-2’ 1/4” male NPT, gauge adapter (QTHA-2MSA), 2 hoses, 2 process connections